Signal Generation
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Specifications in brief
Frequency
Range SME02/03 5 kHz to 1.5/3 GHz
SME03E/06 5 KHz to 2.2/6 GHz
Resolution 0.1 Hz
Setting time

Dimensions (W x H x D) 435 mm x 192 mm x 460 mm
Weight 25 kg for fully equipped unit
Ordering information
Signal Generator SME02 1038.6002.02
SME03 1038.6002.03
SME03E 1038.6002.13
SME06 1038.6002.06
Options
Reference Oscillator OCXO SM-B1 1036.7599.02
LF Generator SM-B2 1036.7947.02
Pulse Modulator for SME02 SM-B3 1036.6340.02
Pulse Modulator for SME03 SM-B8 1036.6805.02
Pulse Modulator for SME06 SM-B9 1039.5100.02
Pulse Generator (only in combination
with SM-B3, SM-B8 or SM-B9) SM-B4 1036.9310.02
FM/ϕM Modulator SM-B5 1036.8489.02
Multifunction Generator SM-B6 1036.7760.02
DM Coder SME-B11 1036.8720.02
DM Memory Extension (8 Mbit) SME-B12 1039.4090.02
FLEX Protocol SME-B41 1039.5645.02
POCSAG Protocol SME-B42 1039.5745.02
Rear Connectors
for RF and LF SME-B19 1039.3907.02
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981